
Autre-Eglise / ORP WALLONS     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01501)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            15-08-19  93 JEUNES         Amateurs:5 LACHER:12.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 308087-15 THOMAS ELZA           RACOUR  26  7   99386 BE 102296719 13.20588 1629.8131    1
   2 308087-15 THOMAS ELZA           RACOUR  26 13       2 BE 102295819 13.20598 1629.3677    2
   3 308087-15 THOMAS ELZA           RACOUR  26 20       3 BE 105980819 13.20598 1629.3677    3
   4 308087-15 THOMAS ELZA           RACOUR  26 11       4 BE 102294319 13.21428 1610.4461    4
   5 210818-37 PETRE PHILIPPE        PIETRAI  8  6   92562 BE 105178719 13.18330 1580.9052    5
   6 308087-15 THOMAS ELZA           RACOUR  26  1       5 BE 102295919 13.23478 1557.8557    6
   7 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     13  1   88562 BE 105933419 13.17130 1547.8357    7
   8 308087-15 THOMAS ELZA           RACOUR  26  5       6 BE 102296019 13.24459 1534.5634    8
   9 154562-41 SEVENANS  WILLY       NODUWEZ  6  3   95788 BE 105152919 13.22260 1534.2445    9
  10 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 27   92461 BE 105954319 13.20289 1528.7442   10
  11 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 26       2 BE 105954219 13.20309 1527.9022   11
  12 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 28       3 BE 105952919 13.20309 1527.9022   12
  13 154562-41 SEVENANS  WILLY       NODUWEZ  6  4       2 BE 105102219 13.22540 1522.8617   13
  14 308087-15 THOMAS ELZA           RACOUR  26 14       7 BE 102295719 13.25509 1509.3169   14
  15 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 34       4 BE 105953819 13.21189 1507.9671   15
  16 210818-37 PETRE PHILIPPE        PIETRAI  8  1       2 BE 105178819 13.21270 1506.2978   16
  17 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 25       5 BE 105954819 13.21239 1505.9204   17
  18 308087-15 THOMAS ELZA           RACOUR  26 21       8 BE 102297719 13.26459 1488.5943   18
  19 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     13 10       2 BE 105118519 13.19370 1485.5242   19
  20 210818-37 PETRE PHILIPPE        PIETRAI  8  4       3 BE 105178319 13.23550 1448.1669   20
  21 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40  4       6 BE 105950719 13.23539 1447.0017   21
  22 308087-15 THOMAS ELZA           RACOUR  26 15       9 BE 105981319 13.28499 1443.8994   22
  23 210818-37 PETRE PHILIPPE        PIETRAI  8  8       4 BE 105179119 13.24270 1436.1831   23
  24 308087-15 THOMAS ELZA           RACOUR  26 26      10 BE 102294719 13.29379 1427.3104   24
  25 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40  6       7 BE 105950419 13.24599 1422.5134   25
  26 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 13       8 BE 105951019 13.25019 1421.7843   26
  27 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 11       9 BE 105950519 13.25039 1421.0559   27
  28 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 18      10 BE 105951919 13.25089 1419.2381   28
  29 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40  3      11 BE 105951219 13.25109 1418.5124   29
  30 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40 31      12 BE 105954119 13.25159 1416.7011   30
  31 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 40  7      13 BE 105950919 13.26269 1391.4721   31
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


